
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 

129 
161 

66 
160 

4 
964 
128 

69 
130 

24 
91 
90 

0 
229 

63 
52 

114 
26 
23 

125 

Name 

Dennis Bruun Andersen 
Arne Hartmann 
Maciej  Ziminski  
Jack Hulstrøm 
Brian Frimann Pedersen 
Michael SÀrensen 
Robert Jensen 
Patrick Westberg 
Marte Sletvold 
Jon Jensen 
Jesper Konge 
Mads Terp 
Jeppe Terp Scharling #90 
Lonnie lilja 
Mads Marholt 
Brian FÀrsterling 
Kenni Rosenskjold 
Mads Larsen 
Mikkel Daugaard Larsen 
Camilla Pedersen 

Class 

Superbike 

Superbike 

÷ Race 

Supersport 

÷ Race 

÷ Race 

Superbike 

÷ Race 

÷ Race 

÷ Race 

÷ Race 

Supersport 

Supersport 

÷ Race 

÷ Race 

÷ Race 

÷ Race 

÷ Race 

Pro-Superbike 

÷ Race 

Best Tm 

1:14.891 
1:16.360 
1:16.489 
1:16.545 
1:17.588 
1:17.650 
1:22.874 
1:23.975 
1:24.581 
1:24.835 
1:28.563 
1:29.285 
1:29.285 
1:30.261 
1:30.787 
1:31.394 
1:32.359 
1:37.510 
1:52.751 
1:54.568 

Diff 

1.469 
1.598 
1.654 
2.697 
2.759 
7.983 
9.084 
9.690 
9.944 

13.672 
14.394 
14.394 
15.370 
15.896 
16.503 
17.468 
22.619 
37.860 
39.677 

Best Speed 

99,937 
98,015 
97,849 
97,778 
96,463 
96,386 
90,311 
89,127 
88,488 
88,223 
84,509 
83,826 
83,826 
82,920 
82,439 
81,892 
81,036 
76,755 
66,380 
65,327 

In Lap 

10 
6 
5 

11 
9 
7 
8 

11 
13 

1 
11 

5 
5 
5 

14 
12 

4 
1 
9 
7 

Nat/State 

Danmark 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Andersl_v 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 08-08-2015 15:15:51 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Knutstorp  
Saturday 

05 Yellow 1455-1515 

Practice started at 14:46:08 

Ring Knutstorp 2,079 km 

08-08-2015 14:55 


